
FOX RIVER CLASSIC CONFERENCE DUAL MATCH, THURSDAY, JANUARY 8, 2026 
Final Score​ PULASKI - 69   ​GREEN BAY PREBLE - 5 

Weight​​ Summary​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   ​    GBP  PUL 

106 Connor Woosencraft (16-1) Fr., PULA over Ethan Schmidt (12-5) Fr., GBP (TF 20-3 (4:00)) 0 5 

113 Jack Falk (14-1) Jr., PULA over Albert Vang (10-10) So., GBP (F 1:30) 0 6 

120 Jared Peters (13-4) Fr., PULA over Mason Renier (12-11) So., GBP (F 1:11) 0 6 

126 Elijah Tibbs (12-3) Fr., PULA over Forfeit, GBP (FF) 0 6 

132 Trever Nooyen (13-4) Sr., PULA over Ewan Hoppe (6-11) So., GBP (F 1:17) 0 6 

138 Garrett Bowden (11-2) Fr., PULA over Griffin VandenBush (20-6) Jr., GBP (Dec 7-0) 0 3 

144 Lawson Mitchell (16-5) Fr., PULA over Aiden Coliadis (15-12) Jr., GBP (TF 18-1 ()) 0 5 

150 Max Fredrickson (13-4) Jr., PULA over Max Voelker (18-7) Jr., GBP (MD 17-4) 0 4 

157 Maximus Davis (24-2) Jr., GBP over Parker Servais (17-5) Jr., PULA (TF 16-1 ()) 5 0 

165 Mason Taylor (13-3) Sr., PULA over Forfeit, GBP (FF) 0 6 

175 Lucas Ford (17-4) Jr., PULA over Jeremiah Mattos (9-10) Jr., GBP (F 1:56) 0 6 

190 Sawyer Goodness (15-2) Sr., PULA over Blake Holly (21-5) Sr., GBP (MD 10-1) 0 4 

215 Wes Olson (15-2) Jr., PULA over Erik Lopez Domingo (11-9) So., GBP (F 1:35) 0 6 

285 Izaah Oldenburg (12-7) Sr., PULA over Evan Mingori (6-10) Sr., GBP (F 1:32) 0 6 
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